FILE NO. 030056

RESOLUTION NO.

1	[Dissolving the Airport Noise Committee.]	
3	Resolution repealing Resolutions No. 580-87 and 62-89, to dissolve the "Airport No.	nica
		лэе
4	Committee."	
5	VALLEDEAC Description No. 500.07 and standard Walter at Noise Committee "o and	
6	WHEREAS, Resolution No. 580-87 created an "Airport Noise Committee"; and	
7	WHEREAS, Resolution No. 62-89 added a member from the Planning Departmen	ıt;
8	and	
9	WHEREAS, This Committee is no longer in operation; now, therefore, be it	
0	RESOLVED, That Resolutions No. 580-87 and 62-89 are hereby repealed in their	
1	entirety and the Airport Noise Committee is dissolved.	
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		